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Stewart Elementary Clubs 
We are proud to offer our students many opportunities to expand their 
experiences through our clubs.  According to research*, students who 
participate in extracurricular activities are more successful in academics, 
have an increased sense of engagement to their school and have an 
opportunity to learn the values of teamwork, responsibility and sense of 
community.  Being involved in clubs is an important part of helping our 
students grow and learn.  Please take a moment to learn more about the 
clubs your child can consider joining. 

Club Name Grade 
Level 

Day  Time Other Information For more information contact the 
club sponsor(s):  

After School Art K-5th  Wednesday 3:15-4:15pm Students enroll 
through UHCL and pay 
for participation.  

Ms. Val Kalupa   vkalupa@ccisd.net 
 

Aquarium  4th-5th  Throughout week During Lunch Application required Mrs. Geralyn Kiser   gkiser@ccisd.net  

Chess 4th-5th  Monday 3:15-4:15pm Application required Mrs. Deb Edwards   dedwards@ccisd.net  
Mrs. Julie VandeHei   jvandehe@ccisd.net  

Choir 3rd-5th  Friday 3:15-4:00pm Application required Mrs. Mary Goldner   mgoldner@ccisd.net  

Leadership 4th-5th  Thursday 3:30-4:30pm Application required Mrs. Caytie Townsend  ctownsend@ccisd.net  
Mrs. Xochitl Martin  xmartin@ccisd.net  
Mrs. Jossie Quintana jquintan@ccisd.net  

Math 2nd-3rd  Friday 7:30-8:00am Invitation required Ms. Beth Pawlowski   epawlows@ccisd.net  
Ms. Ruth Hunter    rhunter@ccisd.net  
Ms. Bella Marks    bmarks@ccisd.net  
Mrs. Addie Benavides abenavid@ccisd.net  

MIDI (Piano) 1st-5th  Monday, 
Wednesday, 
Thursday 

Various times Students enroll 
through MIDI for Kids 
website and pay for 
participation. 

Mrs. Mary Goldner   mgoldner@ccisd.net 

Percussion 4th-5th  Monday 3:15-4:00pm Application required Mrs. Mary Goldner   mgoldner@ccisd.net 

Spanish 3rd-5th  Monday  3:30-4:00pm Application required Mrs. Erika Leal   Eleal1@ccisd.net 
Mrs. Bella Marks    bmarks@cccisd.net  

STEM for Girls 4th-5th  Wednesday 3:15-4:30pm Application required Mrs. Geralyn Kiser   gkiser@ccisd.net 

STEM for Boys 4th-5th  Thursday  3:15-4:30pm Application required Mrs. Geralyn Kiser   gkiser@ccisd.net 

Track K-5th  Tuesday 3:15-4:00pm Application required Mrs. Stephanie Middlebrooks  
smiddleb@ccisd.net  

Vex IQ Robotics 4th-5th  Monday, 
Wednesday 

3:15-4:30pm Application required Mrs. Stacey Milam   smilam@ccisd.net 
Ms. Beth Pawlowski   epawlows@ccisd.net  

Yearbook 3rd-5th  Monday 3:30-4:15pm  Application required Mrs. Lauren Rico   lrico@ccisd.net 
Mrs. Brittany Griffis    bgriffis@ccisd.net  
Ms. Ruth Hunter    rhunter@ccisd.net  

All clubs require an application to be completed, which includes parent permission. 
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